

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 3572/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 01/12/2011
IN CRL.A. NO.315/2007 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KAMAL DEEP KAUR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT SINGH @ GHOLA & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 08/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yashvardhan, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Godhwani, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satish Chanda Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Baij Nath Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Kant Nayan, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

[VINOD LAKHINA]

[ASHA SONI]

VINOD LAKHINA

Date: 2016.03.10

09:58:25 IST

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Reason: